Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H220000931843)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : TAX CARE CELEBRATION

Account Number : I20190000007 Phone : (786)845-8854 Fax Number : (321)473-3052

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. COAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

ċ.

Corporate Filing Menu

COVER LETTER

		_					
	New Filing Se Division of Co						
SUBJEC		EANING SERVICES LL	.c				
SODSEC		Name of L	imited Liabil	ity Company			
The enclo	osed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this r	natter to the f	following:			
	JESSICA TO	ORRES					
			Name of	Person			
	TAX CARE	ECELEBRATION					
		,	Firm/Co	mpany			
1400 NW 107TH AVE STE 203 Address							
	SWEETWA	ATER FL 33172					
	***		City/State an	d Zip Code			
		RRES@TAXCAREINC					
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future a	nnual report notificati	on)	22	
For further	information co	oncerning this matter, plea	se calt:		LLAH	2022 MAR	
	JESSICA TO	ORRES at (786	845-8854	IAS.	2 0	 .
	Nan		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	- -	
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amount:			STAT -LORII	بي	C
■\$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee a Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	sd)	
	Moilis	na Addross		Street Address			

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liabilit	ry Company is:			
COAL CLEANING				
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited	Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal	office of the Li	mited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: 1001 NW 7TH ST APT 443			<u>Mailing Address</u> : 1001 NW 7TH ST APT 443	
The name and the Florida street a	Address of the registere DANIELA V GONG	-	IAS	
	1001 NW 7TH ST APT 443			
	Florida street address (P.O. Bo		OT acceptable)	
	MIAMI	FL	33136	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pr am familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes r ligations of my position (pointment as reg relating to the p as registered a	gistered agent and agree to act in roper and complete performance gent as provided for in Chapter 6 COLVE L ignature (REQUIRED)	this capacity. I of my duties, and I

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGRM	GONCALVES ARMAS, DANIELA V
	1001 NW 7TH ST APT 443
	MIAMI FL 33136
~ ~~	and the second s
The state of the s	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departmen	it of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
•	
	7. 202
	SECRETA LLAHAS
DECKINGS CLOSIN STATE	HAR AR
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Dahula	gencalres SEX
Signature of a p	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any fals	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degre	ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
DANIELA V G	ONCALVES ARMAS
	Typed or printed name of signee

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees;
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Company (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)